Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

ALISEDA
Codigo: 050012245
Fecha :11/06/2022
Modalidad : Fondo Hora de Sueltaf 06:50
Palomar mas cercano: 496752 Ordenada :  182478,51
Club Participantes : 5 Abscisa: 4370560,31
Palomas Encestada : 152 100 % =152 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 25
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 19-72956 1/9 D 1 ANTONIO RUBIO NICOLAS DELTA 06:52:42 2 511997 507,5810 1.000,00 0,0128
2 20-66041 1/3 D 1 GREGORIO EXPOSITO DELTA 07:04:17 2 515820 505,5654 995,31 0,0255
3 19-69983 1/4 D 1 SALVADOR MORENO ALARCON MMENOR 08:43:56 2 540862 482,9412 945,42 0,0365
4 19-72949 2/9 D 1 ANTONIO RUBIO NICOLAS DELTA 09:10:07 2 511997 446,7233 873,47 0,0514
5 19-72201 1/6 D 1 LUIS MIGUEL MORENO ESPANOL 08:48:05 2 501942 446,5345 874,05 0,0655
6 19-97606 1/4 D 1 LUIS ORTEGA TOMAS ESPANOL 08:52:01 2 502277 4452744 871,41 0,0786
7 20-64445 1’6 D 1 J.P.YJ ], ALCARAZREV HMURCIA 08:54:13 2 501919 4440910 869,00 0,0918
8 18-122224 1/3 D 1 JUAN A.VAZQUEZ GARCIA EUREKA 09:57:59 2 528930 4429961 864,22 0,0995
9 20-64496 26 D 1 J.P.YJ J ALCARAZREV HMURCIA 09:11:21 2 501919 437,4594 855,31 0,1180
10 20-63248 1/3 D 1 ANTONIO PEREZ ORTIZ EUREKA 10:38:37 2 533983 432,5091 842,35 0,1232
11 19-76609 1/5 D 1 TANDEM CAYUELAS - MARCO HMURCIA 10:18:49 2 510447 420,1844 819,02 0,1418
12 21-134495 1/3 D 1 MIRAMBLA-EMILIO LOPEZ HMURCIA 10:33:12 2 501662 408,1207 795,02 0,1574
13 19-72682 36 D 1 JP.YIJJ ALCARAZREV HMURCIA 10:46:40 2 501919 403,9048 786,38 0,1704
14 19-72349 2/5 D 1 TANDEM CAYUELAS - MARCO HMURCIA 11:17:54 2 510447 400,6963 779,16 0,1804
15 16-177117 2/4 D 1 LUIS ORTEGA TOMAS ESPANOL 11:44:.04 2 502277 386,3471 750,51 0,1965
16 19-72740 46 D 1 J.P.YIJ J,ALCARAZREV HMURCIA 12:03:54 2 501919 380,2705 738,17 0,2097
17 17-157590 566 D 1 J.P.YJJ ALCARAZREV HMURCIA 12:06:33 2 501919 379,5085 736,62 0,2228
18 20-63572 2/3 D 1 JUAN A.VAZQUEZ GARCIA EUREKA 13:22:39 2 528930 378,1718 732,10 0,2239
19 20-62653 3/4 D 1 LUIS ORTEGA TOMAS ESPANOL 12:12:43 2 502277 378,0166 733,56 0,2489
20 19-71046 3/9 D 1 ANTONIO RUBIO NICOLAS DELTA 12:57:34 2 511997 372,7500 722,23 0,2570
21 21-134315 2/3 D 1 MIRAMBLA-EMILIO LOPEZ HMURCIA 12:44:38 2 501662 368,6974 714,68 0,2754
22 15-171587 2/3 D 1 ANTONIO PEREZ ORTIZ EUREKA 14:17:34 2 533983 367,3605 710,00 0,2711
23 21-134781 1/1 D 1 JACQUELINE BARRY ESPANOL 12:52:13 2 502475 367,2481 711,69 0,3011
24 16-264293 1/1 D 1 VALENTIN ROS ALCARAZ EUREKA 14:27:46 2 525912 359,2868 694,19 0,3002
25 19-71055 4/9 D 1 ANTONIO RUBIO NICOLAS DELTA 14:13:51 2 511997 353,1379 682,59 0,3212
26 18-113728 2/4 D 1 SALVADOR MORENO ALARCON MMENOR 16:37:51 2 540862 339,3431 653,33 0,3163
27 18-123842 2/6 D 1 LUIS MIGUEL MORENO ESPANOL 15:02:43 2 501942 3349145 646,45 0,3539
28 21-133369 59 D 1 ANTONIO RUBIO NICOLAS DELTA 15:51:44 2 511997 330,8044 637,68 0,3598
29 19-72977 2/3 D 1 GREGORIO EXPOSITO DELTA 16:26:05 2 515820 326,0385 627,94 0,3699
30 20-66529 3/4 D 1 SALVADOR MORENO ALARCON MMENOR 18:32:06 2 540862 316,6454 608,04 0,3649
31 19-71076 6/9 1 ANTONIO RUBIO NICOLAS DELTA 17:29:41 2 511997 311,1151 598,29 0,3983
32 19-72295 3/6 D 1 LUIS MIGUEL MORENO ESPANOL 17:28:20 2 501942 305,2556 587,04 0,4194
33 21-133379 7/9 1 ANTONIO RUBIO NICOLAS DELTA 18:02:10 2 511997 305,0931 586,28 0,4240
34 20-64011 1/ D 1 SERGIOHERNANDEZ CANAVATE EUREKA 19:29:26 2 534064 302,5116 580,21 0,4188
35 21-133535 1/4 D 1 JOSEP.MORENO ALARCON ESPANOL 19:22:50 2 508866 289,3202 555,02 0,4525
36 19-72695 6/6 1 J.P.YJ J, ALCARAZREV HMURCIA 19:38:28 2 501919 282,8563 542,45 0,4719
37 20-299866 1/1 D 1 RAUL GONZALEZNOVA ESPANOL 19:36:39 2 496752 280,2313 537,44 0,4900
38 18-122133 3/3 D 1 ANTONIO PEREZ ORTIZ EUREKA 06:30:20 3 533983 268,0189 528,16 0,4682
39 19-72229 4/6 D 1 LUIS MIGUEL MORENO ESPANOL 21:30:12 2 501942 266,1128 509,29 0,5112
40 19-69984 4/4 D 1 SALVADOR MORENO ALARCON MMENOR 07:18:02 3 540862 265,1241 521,66 0,4866
41 20-62515 4/4 D 1 LUIS ORTEGA TOMAS ESPANOL 22:05:38 2 502277 261,3802 499,93 0,5370
42 20-63543 3/3 D 1 JUAN A.VAZQUEZ GARCIA EUREKA 07:41:08 3 528930 256,3722 504,10 0,5224
43 20-63166 1/ D 1 JOSE ANDRES MOLERO RODRIG EUREKA 07:48:30 3 527362 254,7027 500,71 0,5364
44 19-71117 3/3 D 1 GREGORIO EXPOSITO DELTA 07:22:40 3 515820 252,2758 496,33 0,5612
45 17-157041 3/5 D 1 TANDEM CAYUELAS - MARCO HMURCIA 07:09:30 3 510447 251,2661 494,54 0,5800
46 19-72030 12 D 1 TANDEM ANTONIO Y LUCIA ESPANOL 08:16:09 3 508908 242,5508 476,45 0,5947
47 20-66310 8/9 1 ANTONIO RUBIO NICOLAS DELTA 08:58:56 3 511997 239,1466 469,20 0,6039
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N°
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Pais Anilla

19-68918
20-64521
19-71070
18-121866
20-64449
20-64777
21-134522
18-122802
19-72274
20-66769
21-133954
18-76519
17-157197
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1/1
5/6
1/1
3/4
4/4
6/6
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050012245 11/06/2022
O/Cl1 D Zif

Socio

JOSE M.DATO FERNANDEZ
TANDEM CAYUELAS - MARCO
ANTONIO RUBIO NICOLAS
JOSE P.MORENO ALARCON
MJ.RAMBLA-EMILIO LOPEZ
TANDEM ANTONIO Y LUCIA
TANDEM CAYUELAS - MARCO
ANTONIO LEGAZ NAVARRO
LUIS MIGUEL MORENO
CLAUDIO BOHAI

JOSE P.MORENO ALARCON
JOSE P.MORENO ALARCON
LUIS MIGUEL MORENO

Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

Club

EUREKA
HMURCIA
DELTA
ESPANOL
HMURCIA
ESPANOL
HMURCIA
EUREKA
ESPANOL
MMENOR
ESPANOL
ESPANOL
ESPANOL
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Hora Dia

11:36:42
09:45:44
09:54:20
09:44:26
10:22:46
11:04:10
11:26:15
14:04:23
11:48:00
15:55:52
13:38:38
18:48:16
20:56:00

W W W W W W W W W W w w w

Dist

536439
510447
511997
508866
501662
508908
510447
535870
501942
543792
508866
508866
501942

Veloc

233,3663
233,3223
233,1144
232,7379
225,4897
224,5678
223,0731
219,0458
217,2909
212,5959
210,2202
186,3796
175,6270

Puntos

456,00
457,20
456,69
456,07
441,42
439,17
436,01
426,61
424,49
413,13
409,66
361,08
339,56

Coef

0,5887
0,6315
0,6425
0,6594
0,6819
0,6852
0,6960
0,6752
0,7340
0,6896
0,7499
0,7628
0,7864



